Series 4100, is a high
performance, permanent
magnet brush servo motor
for use in various industrial
direct drive or geared servo
systems
• Rugged industrial
construction

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS*
R 4100 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION (For Standard Options)
41 XX XX XX X X XX X X X XXX
SERIES TACH WINDINGS MODIFIERS
E = 3 v/krpm Non-Standard Features
LAM STACK F = 7 v/krpm
01 G = 15 v/krpm
02 H = 19 v/krpm
04 MOTOR WINDING
06 MOUNTING PLATE A thru H
A = Std ’C‘ Face
B = NEMA 56 (6.50" Dia. Flange)
C = NEMA 42
D = NEMA 56 (5.00" Square Flange)
M = Metric
S = Special
TERMINATIONS
B0 = Side Mount MS3102R-18-1P (std)
C0 = Rear Mount MS3102R-18-1P (opt)
D0 = Side Mount Term Box (opt)
E0 = 1/2 NPT Thread (opt)
F0 = Metal RSR Cord Grip (opt)
MATING CONNECTORS
B1 = Side Mount w/ Str Plug MS3106-18-1S
SEALING C1 = Rear Mount w/ Str Plug MS3106-18-1S
0 = No sealing B2 = Side Mount w/ Rt Angle Plug MS3108-18-1S
S = IP65 w/ Shaft Seal C2 = Rear Mount w/ Rt Angle Plug MS3108-18-1S
N = IP65 w/o Shaft Seal
COMMUTATION
DC = 41 Bar Commutator (std)
ENCODER
00 = None 1 = 100 CPR
A = Self Contained 2 = 500 CPR
B = Modular 3 = 1000 CPR
S = Special 4 = 1024 CPR
5 = 2500 CPR
M0 = Modular Encoder Prep
C0 = Model 25 Prep
R0 = Resolver Prep - Size 21
BRAKE
0 = None
1 = 30 lb-in 90 VDC
2 = 30 lb-in 24 VDC
INTEGRAL DC TACHOMETER SPECIFICATIONS
Winding Options E F G H
Output volts / 1000 RPM ± 10% 3 7 15 19
Resistance (ohms) ± 15% 45 100 450 390
Maximum ripple* ± 1.5% ± 1.5% ± 1.5% ± 2.0%
Voltage change w/temp. per deg C .016% .016% .016% .016%
Rotor inertia (Oz-In Sec 2) 0.001 0.001 0.001 0.001
*With a 1.5 kHz filter and 10K ohm load impedence for E and F windings, 40K ohm load impedence for G and H windings
TERMINATION CHART
MS3102R-18-1P
Connection code for CCW rotation
Motor/Tach/Brake
PIN Function PIN Function
A Motor+ F Thermostat
B Motor-- G Thermostat
C Ground H Brake
D Tach+ J Brake
E Tach -
Volts = KT x RPM +  T x RA +  VB
1,350           KTWhere:
KT = torque constant, oz.-in. per amp
T = load torque plus motor friction torque-oz.-in.
RA = armature resistance + brush resistance
VB = brush voltage drop = 2 volts
Note:  For armature resistance at maximum temperature
rating, multiply catalog value of R by 1.5
RBRUSH
SERVO MOTORS
Customize The 4100